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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Bamberger, Stephen A 
4238 Wiltshire Place 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/13/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Barg, Hilda M 
2206 Cherry Hill road 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $125.00 $125.00

Benevelli, Paul C 
16207 Rising Fawn Terrace 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/05/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Boyer, Quintin  
4391-D Ridgewood Center Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Glacier Development LLC 
2.Real Estate 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/08/2015 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Branscome Paving Company 
7812 Bethlehem Road 
Manassas, VA 20109

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/05/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Compton, Claude T 
24759 Peach Orchard Lane 
Aldie, VA 20105

1.Compton & Duling 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Cosner, Daniel D 
18307 Possum Point Road 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Crilley, Frank  
18804 Kerill Road 
Triangle, VA 22172

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/25/2015 $130.00 $130.00

Deputy, Thomas  
4391-D Ridgewood Center Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Kelly's Ridge, LLC 
2.Real Estate 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Doerr, Corinne  
4746 Shadow Oak Court 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Prince William County 
2.School Teacher 
3.Montclair, virginia

09/13/2015 $100.00 $200.00

Durniak, Archie M 
4136 Anderson Road 
Triangle, VA 22172

1.Soft Serve 
2.Ice Cream Vendor 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

09/13/2015 $80.00 $180.00

Feldman, David NMI 
1775 Wiehle Avenue 
Suite 400 
Reston, VA 20190

1.PWC Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Reston, Virginia

09/18/2015 $250.00 $250.00
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Flanagan, David D 
1344 Ballantrae Lane 
McLean, VA 22101

1.Elm Street Development 
2.Real Estate 
3.McLean, Virginia

09/19/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fry, Rene M 
15349 Edgehill Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Department of the Navy 
2.Engineer 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/13/2015 $500.00 $740.00

Garcia, Michael A 
4430 Occoquan View Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Garcia Construction 
2.Builder 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Gardziel, Brenda A 
14463 Minnieville Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $100.00 $300.00

Ghadban, Barbara J 
9300 Grant Avenue 
Suite 300 
Manassas, VA 20110

1.N.V.P., Inc 
2.Vice President 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/12/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Grasso, Lynne D 
16011 Edgewood Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.Prince William County 
2.Senior Staff Assistant 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/13/2015 $100.00 $600.00

Haneklau, john H 
15533 Yorktown Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/27/2015 $150.00 $150.00

Harbor Station Communities, LLC 
2392 Morse Avenue 
Irvine, CA 92614

1. 
2.Community Real Estate 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

09/18/2015 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Hazel, John T 
6254 Huntley Road 
Broad Run, VA 20137

1.Self - Construction 
2.Owner 
3.Broad Run, Virginia

09/21/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Hickman, Jason E 
10500 Moore Drive 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.Compton & Duling 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

IDI Project Management, LC 
1700 North Moore Street 
Suite 2020 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Construction 
3.Arlington, Virginia

09/01/2015 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

J D Long Masonry of VA, Inc 
7044 Colchester Park Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

1. 
2.Masonry Contractor 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/23/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Kieler, Charles NMI 
1751 Pinnacle Drive 
Suite 700 
McLean, VA 22120

1.Kettler 
2.Management 
3.McLean, Virginia

09/12/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

kliteric, JaKe NMI 
Post Office Box 60 
Clifton, VA 20124

1.JK Enterprise Landscape Supply, LLC 
2.Owner 
3.Clifton, Virginia

09/17/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Milde, Paul V 
10 Potomac View Lane 
Stafford, VA 22554

1.Stafford County 
2.Elected Supervisor 
3.Stafford, Virginia

09/18/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Mills, Caroline S 
17172 Four Seasons Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.Homemaker 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $150.00 $190.00

Mills, Charles S 
15519 Toddsbury Lane 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Mid County Physical Therapy 
2.Owner 
3.Manassas. Virginia

09/13/2015 $300.00 $1,300.00

Mitchell, Melvin B 
4761 Timber Ridge Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $200.00 $250.00

Morris-Cole, Traci  
Post Office Box 1607 
Lorton, VA 22199

1.Mid-Atlantic Acquisitions, LLC 
2.Managing Director 
3.Lorton, Virginia

09/17/2015 $250.00 $250.00

NVP, Inc 
9300 Grant Avenue 
Suite300 
Manassas, VA 20110

1. 
2.home Builder 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/14/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Parsons, Kenneth F 
14319 Dumfries Road 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.K.F. Parsons & Associates 
2.Landscape Material 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/14/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Patrick, Sherman  
3495 Mount Burnside Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Compton & Duling 
2.Attorney 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Plein, Scott C 
43571 John Mosby Highway 
Suite 120 
Chantilly, VA 20152

1.Equinox Investments, LLC 
2.Mortgage Banking 
3.Chantilly, Virginia

09/19/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Pointe Management, Inc 
3600 Pointe Center Court 
Suite 100 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1. 
2.Real Estate Management 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

09/23/2015 $200.00 $200.00
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Pyramid Management Group LLC 
4 Clinton Square 
Syracuse, NY 13202

1. 
2.Commercial Asset Management 
3.Syracuse, New York

09/01/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Saadeh, Emod  
4899 Prince William Parkway 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.Saadeh Partners, LLC 
2.Land Use Planning 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/23/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Saggers, Cheryl A 
5077 Willow Oak Place 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

09/13/2015 $50.00 $200.00

Stearns, Frank W 
201 Liberty Street 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1.Donohue & Stearns, PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Leesburg, Virginia

09/03/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Stokely, John D 
3187 Ariana Drive 
Oakton, VA 22124

1.Self 
2.Civil Engineer 
3.Oakton, Virginia

09/11/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $22,535.00
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
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Aggregate 
To Date

All American Steakhouse 
5594 Ashland Community Square 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.  
2. Restaurant 
3. Manassas, Virginia 
4. Food/Beverage for Reception 
5. Actual Cost

09/13/2015 $885.10 $885.10

Total This Period $885.10
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Caddigan, James L 
16010 Edgewood Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

Reimburse for purchase of campaign signs Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/02/2015 $734.22

DEP Copying &amp; Printing Center 
14816 Build America Drive 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

Printing - Brochures & Envelopes Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/04/2015 $481.24

Caddigan, James L 
16010 Edgewood Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

Reimburse for purchase of signs Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/17/2015 $275.90

Frederick, Carrol J 
16222 Edgewood Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

Reimburse for Campaign Expenditures Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/18/2015 $50.00

USPS 
17949 Main Street 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Purchase of Postage Stamps Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/18/2015 $147.00

Targeted Creative Communications, Inc. 
106 South Columbus Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Mail Piece #1 Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/28/2015 $4,400.00

Targeted Creative Communications, Inc. 
106 South Columbus Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Robo1 Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/28/2015 $400.00

Prince William Regional Chamber of 
Commerce 
4320 Ridgewood Center 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Luncheon Ticket Maureen S. 
Caddigan 09/29/2015 $40.00

Total This Period $6,528.36
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 41 $22,535.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 1 $885.10

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 20 $970.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 62 $24,390.10

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $885.10

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $6,528.36

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,413.46

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $46,465.39

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $24,390.10

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $24,390.10

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $70,855.49

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,413.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,413.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $63,442.03

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $25,787.85

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $44,850.51

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $24,390.10

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $69,240.61

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $95,028.46

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $24,172.97

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,413.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $31,586.43

29. Ending Balance $63,442.03
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